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Responses: 11

Q1: The arrangements for the Professional Learning Days were
communicated well and I was provided with all the information I
needed in advance.
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Q2: The content was of high quality, and provided an
appropriate level of stretch and challenge.
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Q3: My learning objectives from the Professional Learning Days
were clearly laid out and I was able to see the impact of what I was
learning.
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Q4: The lecturers tailored the content to my specific sector of
employment and helped me to see how it was directly relevant
to my role.
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Responses: 22



Q5: I feel that the knowledge I acquired at the Professional
Learning Day will help me demonstrate the skills and behaviours
necessary to meet the requirements of my apprenticeship
standard. 
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Q6: How strongly do you agree or disagree with this
statement? NCE/NCLM (Captiva learning) has been supportive
and flexible during the pandemic to accommodate my needs.
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Responses: 22



Q7: How strongly do you agree or disagree with this statement?
How well do you believe NCE/NCLM (Captiva learning) deliver
learning through the online platforms (Zoom, Teams, etc)?
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Q8: How strongly do you agree or disagree with this
statement? My line manager gives me allocated time to work
on my apprenticeship?

0 10 20 30 40

Strongly Agree 

Agree 

Disagree 

Strongly Disagree 

Responses: 22



Q9: How strongly do you agree or disagree with this statement? My
line manager is involved in my apprenticeship and is supportive of
my development.
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Q10: How strongly do you agree or disagree with this
statement? I receive developmental feedback on English and
Maths throughout my apprenticeship?
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Responses: 22



Q11: How strongly do you agree or disagree with this statement?
Has your knowledge or skills benefited from functional skills
learning or feedback where applicable?
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Q12: How strongly do you agree or disagree with this
statement? My PLM/SLT has engaging conversations with me
around the following topics: EDI, Safeguarding, FBV, Prevent
and Health and Wellbeing. 
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Responses: 22



Q13: How would you rate your PLM/SLT on the following asepcts of
your apprenticeship/learning journey?
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Q14: I am more confident that I can now use Onefile appropriately
to upload evidence and track my progress on the apprenticeship.
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Q15: If I have a safeguarding issue or disclosure to make, I am
aware of the process I have to follow at NCE/NCLM.
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Responses: 22



Q16: How strongly do you agree or disagree with this statement?  "I
am treated fairly and with respect by staff at NCE/NCLM (Captiva)"
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Q17: How likely would you be to recommend NCE/NCLM
(Captiva) apprenticeship to a colleague, friend or family
member. 
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Responses: 22




